
ACCESSORIES
Desk and Boardroom Pads  Design – Nienkämper

• Each item is wrapped in Nienkämper leather Verde or Grano.
• Items are also available wrapped in Neather, a high quality 

vinyl for extra durability.
• All items have turned, finished edges and a soft velvet under 

pad to protect fine furnishings.

• Logo can be embossed on Desk and Boardroom Pads & Coaster. 
• Embossing on leather (Verde or Grano) is no color “blind” or silver or gold 

color, but embossing on neather is only available in silver or gold color. 
• Logo die tooling charge is $380 list per logo. 
• Logo setup charge (for dies in house) is $140 list per order per logo. 
• Embossing charge is $5 list per item. 
• Artwork of client’s logo is required. 
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ACCESSORIES
DESK AND BOARDROOM PADS DESIGN – NIENKÄMPER

Model 
Number W" x D” Neather Verde Grano 

ROUNDED FRONT

ROUND

BEAN

HALF ROUND

SQUARE

RACETRACK

226 20" 16"

227 30" 20"

229 36" 24"

163 11" diam.

166 13" diam.

159 20" diam.

210 26" 16"

211 36" 18"

215 20" 13"

216 27" 18"

217 36" 24"

173 12" 12"

182 16" 16"

178 18" 18"

183 20" 20"

154 7" 5"

160 20" 12"

158 26" 16"

165 36" 18"

LEATHER

Each item is wrapped in Nienkämper leather Verde or Grano.
Items are also available wrapped in Neather, a high quality vinyl for extra durability.
All items have turned, finished edges and a soft velvet under pad to protect fine furnishings.

155 370 370

170 550 550

240 715 715

100 170 170

120 230 230

155 395 395

155 420 420

225 595 595

135 310 310

155 490 490

240 715 715

120 195 195

135 300 300

145 355 355

155 395 395

50 85 85

135 290 290

155 420 420

225 595 595
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155 370 370

170 550 550

240 715 715

100 170 170

120 230 230

155 395 395

155 420 420
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135 310 310

155 490 490

240 715 715

120 195 195

135 300 300
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155 395 395

50 85 85

135 290 290

155 420 420

225 595 595

LEATHER

Model 
Number

W” D” H” Neather Verde Grano

226 20 16 230 495 495

227 30 20 245 725 725

229 36 24 320 940 940

163 11 dia. 140 245 245

166 13 dia. 160 310 310

159 20 dia. 230 525 525

210 26 16 230 555 555

211 36 18 305 785 785

215 20 13 190 430 430

216 27 18 230 650 650

217 36 24 320 940 940

173 12 12 160 275 275

182 16 16 190 410 410

178 18 18 210 475 475

183 20 20 230 525 525

154 7 5 85 125 125

160 20 12 190 395 395

158 26 16 230 555 555

165 36 18 305 785 785

ROUNDED FRONT

ROUND

BEAN

HALF ROUND

SQUARE

RACETRACK
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ACCESSORIES
Desk and Boardroom Pads  Design – Nienkämper

Each item is wrapped in Nienkämper leather Verde or Grano.
Items are also available wrapped in Neather, a high quality vinyl for extra durability.
All items have turned, finished edges and a soft velvet under pad to protect fine furnishings.
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ACCESSORIES
DESK AND BOARDROOM PADS DESIGN – NIENKÄMPER

OVAL

RECTANGULAR

OCTAGONAL

COASTER ROUND

COASTER SQUARE

221 19" 12"

222 21" 14"

218 24" 15"

223 26" 16"

224 27" 18"

174 18" 12"

171 20" 14"

176 20" 16"

170 22" 16"

175 27" 18"

177 32" 20"

172 36" 24"

196 20" 14"

197 22" 16"

198 27" 18"

199 36" 24"

202 4" diam.

202c12 Container to Hold 12

204 31/2" 31/2"

204c12 Container to Hold 12

Each item is wrapped in Nienkämper leather Verde or Grano.
Items are also available wrapped in Neather, a high quality vinyl for extra durability.
All items have turned, finished edges and a soft velvet under pad to protect fine furnishings.

145 290 290

145 345 345

145 380 380

155 420 420

155 490 490

120 290 290

135 325 325

145 370 370

155 415 415

155 490 490

230 655 655

240 715 715

135 325 325

155 415 415

155 490 490

240 715 715

35 40 40

110 145 145

35 40 40

110 145 145

Model 
Number W" x D” Neather Verde Grano 

LEATHER
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LEATHER

LEATHER

Model 
Number

W” D” H” Neather Verde Grano

221 19 12 210 395 395

222 21 14 210 465 465

218 24 15 210 505 505

223 26 16 230 555 555

224 27 18 230 650 650

174 18 12 160 395 395

171 20 14 190 445 445

176 20 16 210 495 495

170 22 16 230 550 550

175 27 18 230 650 650

177 32 20 310 865 865

172 36 24 320 940 940

196 20 14 190 445 445

197 22 16 230 550 550

198 27 18 230 650 650

199 36 24 320 940 940

202 4 dia. 70 75 75

202c12    container to hold 12 150 210 210

204 31/2 31/2 70 75 75

204c12      container to hold 12 150 210 210

OVAL

RECTANGULAR

OCTAGONAL

COASTER ROUND

COASTER SQUARE
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